ISA National Arts Calendar 2024/25

Competition/Event

Art Competition

Dance Competition

Young Musician
Competition

Shakespeare Monologue
Competition

Debating Competition

A Cappella Competition

Comic Strip Competition

Poetry Competition

Charity Champions

ESU Public Speaking
Webinar

Coding Webinar
(Code to the Future)

STEAM Competition

Drama Competition

Age group

All

KS2-5

KS1-5

KS2-5

KS3-5

All

KS1-5

KS1-5

KS2-5

Open for
entries

Deadline

for entries

See website for details of

Area Art Competitions
09/09/24 27/11/24
10/09/24 04/12/24
12/09/24 06/02/25

17/09/24 16/10/24
24/09/24 05/12/24
25/09/24 15/01/25
03/10/24 25/02/25
07/10/24 28/03/25

Free webinar for staff at ISA schools.
See ISA website for details.

Free training for staff at ISA schools.
See ISA website for details.

KS2-5

All

www.isaschools.org.uk/arts

08/10/24

14/10/24

13/02/25

12/12/24

National Finals:
Chesford Grange
Hotel, Kenilworth

Reddam House
Berkshire

JdP Music Building
University of Oxford

Twycross House
School

Leighton Park School

Online

Online

Online (Zoom)

King’s High School

Luckley House School

14-15/11/24

29/01/25

05702725

22/11/24

18/03/25

TBC

26/09/24
01/10/24

21/03/25

06/05/25

12/02/25

*Competitions with live events


https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/art/art-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/dance-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/music/isa-young-musician-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/music/isa-young-musician-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/drama/shakespeare-monologue-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/drama/shakespeare-monologue-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/debating-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/music/a-cappella-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/art/comic-strip-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/creative-writing/poetry-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/public-speaking-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/public-speaking-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/steam/coding-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/steam/coding-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/steam/coding-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/steam/steam-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/drama/drama-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts.html

ISA National Arts Calendar 2024/25

Deadline for
entries

Open for
entries

Event Date*

Competition/Event Age group

Christmas Banner
Competition

Musical Theatre
Competition

Public Speaking
Competition

Digital Art Competition

Young Storytellers
Competition

Band Competition
Book Cover Design
Coding Competition
Handwriting Competition

Film and Animation
Competition

Composer Competition

Essay Competition
Easter Egg Competition

Earth Competition

Sports Cover Design

Competition

EYFS-KS2

KS2-5

KS2-5

All

EYFS-KS1

KS1-5

KS2

KS2-5

KS1-5

All

KS2-5

Year 5-13

EYFS-KS2

EYFS-KS2

Year 5-13

www.isaschools.org.uk/arts

16/10/24

17/10/24

05/11/24

13/01/25

16/01/25

15/01/25

20/01/25

21/01/25

23/01/25

03/02/25

10/02/25

13/02/25

04/03/25

22/04/25

29/04/25

27/11/24

21/01/25

14/01/25

23/04/25

27/03/25

01/05/25

27/03/25

19/03/25

12/03/25

07/05/25

14/05/25

24/04/25

24/03/25

20/05/25

11/06/25

Gosfield School 30/04/25
Gonville and Caius
College, University 26/03/25
of Cambridge

*Competitions with live events


https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/isa-arts-eyfs-and-primary/christmas-banner-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/isa-arts-eyfs-and-primary/christmas-banner-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/music/musical-theatre-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/music/musical-theatre-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/public-speaking-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/public-speaking-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/art/digital-art-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/isa-arts-eyfs-and-primary/young-storytellers-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/isa-arts-eyfs-and-primary/young-storytellers-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/music/band-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/isa-arts-eyfs-and-primary/book-cover-design-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/steam/coding-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/creative-writing/handwriting-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/art/film-and-digital-art-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/art/film-and-digital-art-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/music/music-composition-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/creative-writing/essay-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/isa-arts-eyfs-and-primary/easter-egg-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/isa-arts-eyfs-and-primary/earth-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/art/sports-cover-design-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/art/sports-cover-design-competition.html
https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts.html

