ISA National Arts Calendar 2024/25

Competition/Event	Age group	Open for entries	Deadline for entries	Venue*	Event Date*
Art Competition	All	See website for details of Area Art Competitions		National Finals: Chesford Grange Hotel, Kenilworth	14-15/11/24
<u>Dance Competition</u>	KS2-5	09/09/24	27/11/24	Reddam House Berkshire	29/01/25
<u>Young Musician</u> <u>Competition</u>	KS1-5	10/09/24	04/12/24	JdP Music Building University of Oxford	05/02/25
<u>Shakespeare Monologue</u> <u>Competition</u>	KS2-5	12/09/24	06/02/25	-	-
<u>Debating Competition</u>	KS3-5	17/09/24	16/10/24	Twycross House School	22/11/24
A Cappella Competition	All	24/09/24	05/12/24	Leighton Park School	18/03/25
Comic Strip Competition	KS1-5	25/09/24	15/01/25	-	-
<u>Poetry Competition</u>	KS1-5	03/10/24	25/02/25	-	-
<u>Charity Champions</u>	KS2-5	07/10/24	28/03/25	-	-
ESU Public Speaking Webinar		nar for staff at I SA website for c		Online	ТВС
<u>Coding Webinar</u> (Code to the Future)		ing for staff at I SA website for o		Online	26/09/24 01/10/24
STEAM Competition	KS2-5	08/10/24	13/02/25	Online (Zoom)	21/03/25
<u>Drama Competition</u>	All	14/10/24	12/12/24	King's High School	06/05/25
				Luckley House School	12/02/25

ISA National Arts Calendar 2024/25

Competition/Event	Age group	Open for entries	Deadline for entries	Venue*	Event Date*
Christmas Banner Competition	EYFS-KS2	16/10/24	27/11/24	-	-
<u>Musical Theatre</u> <u>Competition</u>	KS2-5	17/10/24	21/01/25	Gosfield School	30/04/25
<u>Public Speaking</u> <u>Competition</u>	KS2-5	05/11/24	14/01/25	Gonville and Caius College, University of Cambridge	26/03/25
<u>Digital Art Competition</u>	All	13/01/25	23/04/25	-	-
<u>Young Storytellers</u> <u>Competition</u>	EYFS-KS1	16/01/25	27/03/25	-	-
Band Competition	KS1-5	15/01/25	01/05/25	-	-
<u>Book Cover Design</u>	KS2	20/01/25	27/03/25	-	-
Coding Competition	KS2-5	21/01/25	19/03/25	-	-
Handwriting Competition	KS1-5	23/01/25	12/03/25	-	-
Film and Animation Competition	All	03/02/25	07/05/25	-	-
Composer Competition	KS2-5	10/02/25	14/05/25	-	-
Essay Competition	Year 5-13	13/02/25	24/04/25	-	-
Easter Egg Competition	EYFS-KS2	04/03/25	24/03/25	-	-
Earth Competition	EYFS-KS2	22/04/25	20/05/25	-	-
<u>Sports Cover Design</u> <u>Competition</u>	Year 5-13	29/04/25	11/06/25	-	-